

Name of Work: - So 2670 Chhatana Band

Under M.M.U. (Sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: - Vikash Kumar

: Baisanathpur DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 416. A75

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुत्र पंजी में मन्नीन
द्वारा लंकित 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जो श्री-चन्देवर सिंह सहायक
अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

02/17/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता

राज्य कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल

गोपालगंज-2

02/17/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B No. 475

Name of officer श्री-चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1 Item 3 - clearing and grubbing road land - Qty vide T.M.B Page 5					
0.15 Hect @ Rs 49.4		96.70/m			7425.00
2 Item 4 - construction of embankment Qty vide T.M.B Page 5					
156.85 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³				Rs	27422.4
3 Item 5 Const of sub grade & earth on shoulders.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page 5					
853.34 m ³ @ Rs 176.41/m ³				Rs	150589.00
4 - Item 6 Construction of embankment -					
Qty vide T.M.B page 6					
235.27 m ³ @ Rs 58.59/m ³				Rs	13784.00
5 - item - 7 - excavation for road way inside -					
Qty vide T.M.B page 6					
20.85 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³				Rs	1545.00
6 - item 8 - laying brick soling in layer -					
Qty vide T.M.B page 6					
208.50 m ² @ Rs 471.27/m ²				Rs	98,260.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F			
7- Item 9 construction of granular sub base					
Qty vide G.M.B Page 6					
200.67 m ³ @ Rs 3533.66/m ³					Rs 7,09,100.00
8- Item 10 providing layer spreading & compacting stone aggregate at specific size at W.B.M grade 1/19					
Qty vide G.M.B Page 6					
118.13 m ³ @ Rs 4375.44/m ³					Rs 5,16,989.00
9- Item 23 providing tying at typical M.M.C.S.Y					
informational sign board					
Qty vide G.M.B Page 6					
2.00 nos @ Rs 11579.85/each					Rs 23,160.00
10- Item 14 construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide G.M.B Page 9					
168.47 m ³ @ Rs 7930.20/m ³					Rs 13,36,001.00
					Total Rs 28,84,275.00
less 0.10 to be av B.O. Arch - Rs					2,884.00
					Total Rs 28,81,391.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	h	28,81,391.00
Add	hst	12%.	—		34,5,767.00
Add	less	1%.	—		28,814.00
		Noted	12		32,55,972.00
less previous paid - (6)					15,74,807.00
		Noted	13		20,31,008.00
less for previous. payment -					1874887
				Rs	1381085.00
<u>Phd</u> 25/3/21 S.E. Reddick				Original 25/3/21 S.E.	C&P 25/3/21

Continuation